TREATMENTS

Facials
Express Facial -30 Mins

Clear Image 60min Facial
Includes face, neck, décolletage, arms, hands, scape massage

Clean Natural TTC Facials

97% Natural + Clean

Curcumin, triple turmeric, green tea, liquorice extracts,
pumpkin and papaya enzymes

Skin refresh facial =30 mins

Revitalises and Brightens

Skin restore facial — 60 mins

Deeply exfoliates with our enzymes, restores complexion,
improves skin health. Includes- face, hand, arm, and
décolletage massage and 2 masks

Hydro Peptide Detox and Brighten

Includes a trizyme honey peel and a detox clay mask for the
ultimate glow detox and brighten

Microdermabrasion
Microdermabrasion Express
Deluxe Microdermabrasion

Deluxe Dream Relax — 90 mins

Includes- back scrub, back massage 30mins

Deluxe Microdermabrasion 60 mins

Scalp, face, neck, décolletage, arms, hand, feet massage

LPG Slimming
Cellulite + fat reduction technology, very effective for

treating cellulite and loose body skin
Packages can be purchased

30 mins
60 mins

Non Surgical Facelift

Using Radio Frequency to Heath and stimulate collagen
Full Face

Neck

Eyes

Face & Neck

Peels

15 mins

30 mins

45min, including mask
LED

$90
$125

$90

$180

$160

$90
$135
$170

$110
$170

$170
$85
$85
$220

$70
$90
$120
$95

Dermaplaning

Dermaplaning is a form of manual exfoliation that removes
fine vellus hair on the face, exfoliating and resurfacing a
smooth surface on the skin

Full face
Full face with mask

Waxing — Face
Eyebrow Trim only
Eyebrow

Lip or Chin

Lip & Chin

Eyebrow & Lip
Eyebrow, Lip & Chin
Full face

Sides face

Nose Wax

Waxing — Body
Bikini

Ext Bikini
G-string Bikini
Brazilian
Underarm

Full Leg

Half Leg

Top Leg (1/2 leg upper)
% Leg

Full arm

Half arm

Waxing Packages
% Leg + Bikini

% Leg + G-string

% Leg + Brazilian
Full leg + Bikini

Full leg + Brazilian
Top leg + Bikini

Top Leg + G String
Top Leg + Brazilian

$130
$160

S12
$22
$12
$22
$32
$37
$55
$25
$12

$27
$40
$42
$65
$27
S50
$38
$38
$44
$35
$27

$55
$67
$82
$72
$97
$52
$70
$90

Male Waxing
Eyebrow

Middle Brow Only
Ear

Nose

Back

Back, Shoulders
Chest

Chest + Stomach

Hair Removal — SHR IPL

Stop ingrown hairs, stop shaving!
Consult

Fully redeemable off treatment or package

Hair Removal — IPL Face
Chin

Upper lip

Sides Face

Hair Removal — IPL Body
Extended Bikini

Brazilian

Bikini

Underarms

Full Leg

Half Leg

Half arm

Full arm

IPL Rejuvenation

Face

Hands

Décolletage

Face, Neck & Décolletage
Spot treatments

Microblading

Feather touch micro-pigment.

Deposits are required to secure your appointment
First Session

Perfection visit

$22
$15
$20
$20
$47
$62
$47
$70

$70

$60
$60
$86

$110
$140

$90

$85
$280
$200
$130
$170

$190
$90
$245
$280
$80

$500
$180



TREATMENTS Ny
Skin Needling

Dermapen — helps with scaring, fine lines + wrinkles,
pigmentation, a consult is required and skin care

Full Face $320
Neck $250
Face, neck and décolletage $700
(including hands for free)

Tinting

Eyelash tint S27
Eyebrow tint S22
Lash lift — includes lash tint $80
Henna Tint only $47
Henna Tint & Brow wax $62
Brow tint & Lash tint $40
Brow wax + Brow tint $38
Brow wax/tint/lash tint $55
Lash Extensions

Full set — Natural Volume $145
Full set — Classic $125
Refill — Volume $95
Refill — Classic $85
Massage

Full Body 60mins $120
Back, neck & shoulders 30 mins $65
Massage 45mins $80
Spray Tans

Full body $45
Teen Facials — 12-17yrs

Teen Micro $60
Teen Facial $60

OPENING HOURS 0y

Monday: 9:00am — 6:00pm
Tuesday: 9:00am — 6:00pm
Wednesday: 9:00am —6:30pm
Thursday: 9:00am — 8:00pm
Friday: 9:00am — 7:00pm
Saturday: 8:30am — 5:00pm

Clear Image aims to provide our clients with the
highest level of processional service and treatments.
All our therapists are fully qualified and certified.

Clients rescheduling or cancelling appointments need to notify the salon 48
hours prior to any treatment. Failure to do so will regrettably result in a

cancellation fee of 50% of the treatment cost.
All prices are subject to variations without notice.
T & Cs Apply.

TREATMENT
MENU

CLEAR IMAGE
SKIN & BEAUTY CLINIC

Loaking good, {ecling fantactic!

9313 5580

Shop 5A, 51 Farrington Road, Leeming 6149
leeming@clearimageskinclinic.com
www.clearimageskinclinic.com.au




