LED

TREATMENTS					
Facials		Dermaplaning		Male Waxing	
Express Facial -30 Mins	\$90	Dermaplaning is a form of manual exfoliation that removes		Eyebrow	\$22
Clear Image 60min Facial	\$125	fine vellus hair on the face, exfoliating and resurfacing a		Middle Brow Only	\$15
Includes face, neck, décolletage, arms, hands, scape massage		smooth surface on the skin Full face	\$130	Ear	\$20
Clean Natural TTC Facials		Full face with mask	\$160	Nose	\$20
97% Natural + Clean			7100	Back	\$47
Curcumin, triple turmeric, green tea, liquorice extracts,		Waxing – Face	642	Back, Shoulders	\$62
pumpkin and papaya enzymes		Eyebrow Trim only	\$12	Chest	\$47
Skin refresh facial –30 mins	\$90	Eyebrow	\$22	Chest + Stomach	\$70
Revitalises and Brightens		Lip or Chin	\$12		
Skin restore facial – 60 mins	\$180	Lip & Chin	\$22	Hair Removal – SHR IPL	
Deeply exfoliates with our enzymes, restores complexion,		Eyebrow & Lip	\$32	Stop ingrown hairs, stop shaving!	
improves skin health. Includes- face, hand, arm, and		Eyebrow, Lip & Chin	\$37	Consult	\$70
décolletage massage and 2 masks	\$160	Full face	\$55	Fully redeemable off treatment or package	
Hydro Peptide Detox and Brighten	7100	Sides face	\$25	Hair Removal – IPL Face	
Includes a trizyme honey peel and a detox clay mask for the ultimate glow detox and brighten		Nose Wax	\$12		¢co
		M D. I		Chin	\$60 \$60
Microdermabrasion		Waxing – Body		Upper lip	\$60 \$86
Microdermabrasion Express	\$90	Bikini	\$27	Sides Face	\$86
Deluxe Microdermabrasion	\$135	Ext Bikini	\$40	Hair Removal – IPL Body	
Deluxe Dream Relax – 90 mins	\$170	G-string Bikini	\$42	Extended Bikini	\$110
Includes- back scrub, back massage 30mins		Brazilian	\$65	Brazilian	\$140
Deluxe Microdermabrasion 60 mins Scalp, face, neck, décolletage, arms, hand, feet massage		Underarm	\$27	Bikini	\$90
		Full Leg	\$50	Underarms	\$85
LPG Slimming		Half Leg	\$38	Full Leg	\$280
Cellulite + fat reduction technology, very effective for		Top Leg (1/2 leg upper)	\$38	Half Leg	\$200
treating cellulite and loose body skin Packages can be purchased		¾ Leg	\$44	Half arm	\$130
30 mins	\$110	Full arm	\$35	Full arm	\$170
60 mins	\$170	Half arm	\$27	T dil dilli	7170
Non Surgical Facelift		Waxing Packages		IPL Rejuvenation	
Using Radio Frequency to Heath and stimulate collagen		½ Leg + Bikini	\$55	Face	\$190
Full Face	\$170	½ Leg + G-string	\$67	Hands	\$90
Neck	\$85	½ Leg + Brazilian	\$82	Décolletage	\$245
Eyes	\$85	Full leg + Bikini	\$72	Face, Neck & Décolletage	\$280
Face & Neck	\$220	Full leg + Brazilian	\$97	Spot treatments	\$80
	·	Top leg + Bikini	\$52	Spot treatments	700
Peels		Top Leg + G String	\$70	Microblading	
15 mins	\$70	Top Leg + Brazilian	\$90	Feather touch micro-pigment.	
30 mins	\$90	- 46 - 20 . Brozuman	750	Deposits are required to secure your appointment	
45min, including mask	\$120			First Session	\$500
,	70			B (11 11	6400

\$95

Perfection visit

\$180

TREATMENTS

W

OPENING HOURS



Skin Needling		Monday:	9:00am – 6:00pm
Dermapen – helps with scaring, fine lines + wrinkles, pigmentation, a consult is required and skin care		Tuesday:	9:00am – 6:00pm
Full Face Neck Face, neck and décolletage (including hands for free)	\$320 \$250 \$700	Wednesday:	9:00am – 6:30pm
		Thursday:	9:00am – 8:00pm
		Friday:	9:00am – 7:00pm
		Saturday:	8:30am – 5:00pm

Tinting

Eyelash tint	\$27
Eyebrow tint	\$22
Lash lift – includes lash tint	\$80
Henna Tint only	\$47
Henna Tint & Brow wax	\$62
Brow tint & Lash tint	\$40
Brow wax + Brow tint	\$38
Brow wax/tint/lash tint	\$55

Clear Image aims to provide our clients with the highest level of processional service and treatments.

All our therapists are fully qualified and certified.

Lash Extensions Full set – Natural V

Full set – Natural Volume	\$145
Full set – Classic	\$125
Refill – Volume	\$95
Refill – Classic	\$85

Massage

Full Body 60mins	\$120
Back, neck & shoulders 30 mins	\$65
Massage 45mins	\$80

Spray Tans

Full body	\$45
-----------	------

Teen Facials – 12-17yrs

Teen Micro	\$60
Teen Facial	\$60

Clients rescheduling or cancelling appointments need to notify the salon 48 hours prior to any treatment. Failure to do so will regrettably result in a cancellation fee of 50% of the treatment cost.

All prices are subject to variations without notice.

T & Cs Apply.

TREATMENT MENU



Looking good, feeling fantastic!

9313 5580

Shop 5A, 51 Farrington Road, Leeming 6149 leeming@clearimageskinclinic.com www.clearimageskinclinic.com.au